DKT Series
Emerson Network Power Connectivity Solutions offers the
Semflex DKT test cable assembly series. This line incorporates
high performance cable with equally high performance
connectors with cost effective pricing and good performance
up to 26 GHz. These assemblies feature low loss triple shielded
cable with a standard FEP Teflon® or optional stainless steel
inter-linked armor tubing. The triple shielded construction of

Whilst due care has been taken to ensure the contents of this data sheet are
accurate, Emerson Network Power Connectivity Solutions cannot accept
liability for any errors or omissions that may occur. We reserve the right to
alter specifications of products without prior notice.
Emerson Network Power and the Emerson
Network Power logo are trademarks and
service marks of Emerson Electric Co.
2010 Emerson Electric Co.
pi-DKT.pdf
DKT Cable Assembly
SMA Male Straight to SMA Male Straight
HP190S Cable
s
Popular Configurations
Part Number Cable Type Connector 1 Connector 2 Length (in)
2121-DKF-0012 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Straight 12
2121-DKF-0018 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Straight 18
2121-DKF-0024 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Straight 24
2121-DKF-0036 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Straight 36
2121-DKF-0048 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Straight 48
2121-DKF-0060 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Straight 60
2123-DKF-0012 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Female, Straight 12
2123-DKF-0024 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Female, Straight 24
2123-DKF-0036 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Female, Straight 36
2123-DKF-0048 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Female, Straight 48
2123-DKF-0060 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Female, Straight 60
2122-DKF-0012 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Right Angle 12
2122-DKF-0024 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Right Angle 24
2122-DKF-0036 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Right Angle 36
2122-DKF-0048 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Right Angle 48
2122-DKF-0060 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight SMA Male, Right Angle 60
2151-DKF-0012 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight N Male, Straight 12
2151-DKF-0024 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight N Male, Straight 24
2151-DKF-0036 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight N Male, Straight 36
2151-DKF-0048 HP190S with FEP jacket SMA Male, Straight N Male, Straight 48
5151-DKF-0012 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Straight 12
5151-DKF-0018 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Straight 18
5151-DKF-0024 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Straight 24
5151-DKF-0036 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Straight 36
5151-DKF-0048 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Straight 48
5152-DKF-0012 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Right Angle 12
5152-DKF-0024 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Right Angle 24
5152-DKF-0036 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Right Angle 36
5152-DKF-0048 HP190S with FEP jacket N Male, Straight N Male, Right Angle 48
Emerson Network Power
Connectivity Solutions
299 Johnson Ave.
Waseca, MN 56093